
Date Event Time

1/10/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

1/14/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

1/17/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
1/21/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
1/24/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
1/28/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
1/31/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

2/4/2024 BAND LED SUNDAY (no choir/orchestra)
2/4/2024 MINISTRY RALLY Choir & Orchestra 6:00 PM
2/7/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

2/11/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
2/14/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

2/18/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
2/21/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

2/25/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
2/28/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

3/3/2024 Sun. Worship w/ Kids Choir! All 8:00 & 9:20 am
3/6/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

3/10/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
3/13/2024 NO WEDNESDAY ACTIVITIES Spring Break
3/17/2024 BAND LED SUNDAY (no choir/orchestra)
3/20/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
3/24/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

3/27/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
3/28/2024 Thursday Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:00 pm
3/31/2024 EASTER SUNDAY Choir & Orchestra 8:30, 10:00, 11:30

4/3/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

4/7/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
4/10/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
4/14/2024 BAND LED SUNDAY (no choir/orchestra)
4/17/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
4/21/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

4/24/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
4/28/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

5/1/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
5/5/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

5/8/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
5/12/2024 Sun. Worship w/ Kids Choir! (Mother's Day) Choir & Orchestra 8:00 & 9:20 am
5/15/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
5/19/2024 Sun. Worship Choir & Orchestra 8:00 & 9:20 am

5/22/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
5/26/2024 BAND LED SUNDAY (no choir/orchestra) Memorial Day
5/29/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

6/2/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
6/5/2024 No Wednesday Rehearsal VBS Week
6/9/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

6/12/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
6/16/2024 Sun. Worship (Father's Day) All 8:00 & 9:20 am
6/19/2024 Choir Fellowship Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm
6/23/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am
6/26/2024 SUMMER BREAK
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